	EMS Agencies Serving Genesee County


Argentine Fire and Rescue -MFR -Public
Chief Jeremy Kurtz
9048 Silver Lake Road
Linden, MI 48451
(810) 735-4911
Fax (810) 735-1454
jeremykurtz@argentinefire.org

Atlas Twp. Fire Dept -MFR – Public
Chief Edward Klimek
PO Box 277
Goodrich, MI 48438
(810) 636-2723
Fax (810) 636-2345
chief@atlasfire.org

Bishop International Airport  – BLS-Public
Non-Transport
Lisa Benjamin
G-3425 W. Bristol Rd.
Flint, MI  48507
(810) 235-0606
lbenjamin@bishopairport.org

Davison Richfield Fire Dept. -MFR - Public
Chief Brian K. Flewelling
403 S Main Street
Davison, MI 48423
(810) 653-5671
Fax (810) 653-4125
chief1@davisonfire.com

Fenton City Fire Dept. - MFR - Public
Chief Bob Cairnduff
205 E. Caroline Street
Fenton, MI 48430
(810) 629-8595
Fax (810) 750-5597
bcairnduff@cityoffenton.org

Fenton Twp. Fire Dept. - MFR – Public
Chief Ryan Volz
2191 Bowles
Fenton, MI 48430
(810) 629-1911 Fax (810) 750-6353
rvolz@fentontownship.org

Flint Fire Dept. - BLS – Public
Kwame Hogan
310 E. Fifth Street
Flint, MI 48502
810-762-7336
khogan@cityofflint.com







Flushing Fire EMS - ALS - Public
James Michael
James Pieknik
723 E. Main Street
Flushing, MI  48433
(810)659-1241
Fax (810)659-7176
fire@flushingcity.com

Forest Twp. Fire Dept. - MFR - Public
Chief Daniel Campbell
134 E Main Street
Otisville, MI 48429
(810) 631-4997   
Fax (810) 631-6162
dcampbell@foresttwpfire.com

Gaines Twp. Fire Dept. - MFR - Public
Joe Hyrman
9241 Grand Blanc Rd.
Gaines, MI 48436
(810) 635-8000
Fax (810) 635-0981
Gtfdchief2@aol.com

Genesee County Paramedics - ALS - Public
Captain Richard Cronkright
1002 S. Saginaw St.
Flint, MI 48502
(810) 424-4456
FAX: (810) 257-3076
rcronkright@co.genesee.mi.us

Linden City Fire Dept. - MFR - Public
Chief Brian Will
P.O. Box 507
Linden, MI 48451
(810) 735-7980 or 1714
Fax (810) 735-4793
fire@lindenmi.us

MedStar Ambulance - ALS - Private
Kevin Wilkinson
Jeremy Compau
6210 Lehman Dr.
Flint, MI  48507
(586) 783-0556
kwilkinson@medstarambulance.org
jcompau@medstarambulance.org

Mobile Medical Response-ALS - Private
Robert Leonard
Eric Snidersich
6140 Corunna Rd..
Flint, MI  48532
834 S. Washington Ave.
Saginaw, MI 48601
989-758-2900
Fax 989-755-2582
rleonard@mobilemedical.org
ericsnidersich@mobilemedical.org

Montrose Twp. Fire Dept -MFR - Public
George Taylor
11444 Seymour Rd.
Montrose, MI 48457
(810) 639-5400
George: 810-397-2877
Fax (810) 639-2585
gtaylor@montrosetownship.org

Mundy Twp. Fire Dept. - MFR - Public
Chief Ed Blight
3478 Mundy Ave.
Swartz Creek, MI 48473
(810) 655-8515
Fax (810) 655-6621
eblight@mundytwp-mi.gov

Patriot Ambulance Service -ALS - Private
Jeff Yorke
Sara Dubey
5189 Commerce Rd.
Flint, MI  48507
 (810) 742-5391
Fax: (810) 742-5366
jyorke@patriotambulance.netsdubey@patriotambulance.net

Swartz Creek Area Fire Dept. -MFR -Public
Chief Dave Plumb
8100-B Civic Dr.
Swartz Creek, MI  48473
810-635-2300
firechief@scafd.com

Twin Township Ambulance -ALS – Private
Kylar Vanderwall
7900 Saginaw
P.O. Box 303
New Lothrop, MI 48460
(810) 634-1001
FAX: (810) 638-7424
k.vanderwall@twinems.org
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